AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4 Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Abracon Corporation AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4 Abracon Corporation Supplier Abracon Corporation Distributor
Abracon Corporation
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4
MANUFACTURER Abracon Corporation
DESCRIPTION RF ANT 2.9GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 357448 pcs
DATA SHEET
VSWR 2
TERMINATION Solder
SERIES -
RETURN LOSS -
POWER - MAX 3W
PACKAGING Tape & Reel (TR)
NUMBER OF BANDS 1
MOUNTING TYPE Surface Mount
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
INGRESS PROTECTION -
HEIGHT (MAX) 0.039" (1.00mm)
GAIN 2.7dBi
FREQUENCY RANGE 2.76GHz ~ 2.96GHz
FREQUENCY GROUP UHF (2 GHz ~ 3 GHz)
FREQUENCY (CENTER/BAND) 2.9GHz
FEATURES -
DETAILED DESCRIPTION 2.9GHz WiMax™, WLAN Chip RF Antenna 2.76GHz ~ 2.96GHz 2.7dBi Solder Surface Mount
APPLICATIONS WiMax™, WLAN
ANTENNA TYPE Chip
AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4
Part Number: AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4
Manufacturer/Brand: Abracon Corporation
Product description RF ANT 2.9GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 357448 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4
AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T4.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
AMCA72-2R470G-S1F-T4
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  407595 pcs
RFQ
AMCA81-3R010G-S1F-T4
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 3GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  456943 pcs
RFQ
AMCA62-2R640G-01F-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.6GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  140506 pcs
RFQ
AMCA81-3R010G-S1F-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 3GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  167108 pcs
RFQ
AMCB93110
Manufacturers:  Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description:  BULB LED 110VAC 1W GREEN
In stock:  5403 pcs
RFQ
AMCA72-2R860G-02F-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.9GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  151250 pcs
RFQ
AMCA92-2R660G-S1F-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.7GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  262706 pcs
RFQ
AMCA92-2R660G-S1F-T4
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.7GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  318210 pcs
RFQ
AMCB9124
Manufacturers:  Sensata Technologies, Airpax
Description:  BULB LED 24VDC .5W WHITE
In stock:  6268 pcs
RFQ
AMCA62-2R640G-01F-T4
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.6GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  432423 pcs
RFQ
AMCA72-2R470G-S1F-T
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.4GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  387696 pcs
RFQ
AMCA52-2R780G-S1F-T4
Manufacturers:  Abracon Corporation
Description:  RF ANT 2.8GHZ CHIP SOLDER SMD
In stock:  384347 pcs
RFQ